Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.11
1:11.28
1:11.49
1:11.83
1:12.15
1:12.71
1:13.86
1:15.31
1:17.80
1:19.20
1:21.64
1:29.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.28

1:11.49

1:11.11

:113.86

11215

:111.83

12.71
1:15.31
1:19.20
1:17.80

1:21.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

352
350
347
342
337
330
314
297
269
255
233
174

WA Pts

350
347
352
314
337
342
330
297
255
269
233

Round

N

I I T

Round

F

Date

08/10/23
09/06/24
28/10/23
20/05/23
01/07/23
25/03/23
15/07/23
04/12/22
01/10/22
16/10/22
10/07/22
16/10/21

Date

09/06/24
28/10/23
08/10/23
15/07/23
01/07/23
20/05/23
25/03/23
04/12/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
10/07/22

Meet

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023
4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024
City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023

Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023

Maxwell SC December Meet 2022
Maxwell October Meet 2022

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships
Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Four Shires SC Championships 2021

Meet
4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024
City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023

Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023

Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023

City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023

4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023
Maxwell SC December Meet 2022

4 Shires Autumn Club Championships
Maxwell October Meet 2022

Oxford End of Season Meet 2022

Venue

Kingham Hill School
Kingham

Leys LC

Leys LC

Worcester

Kingham Hill School
Bletchley

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Kingham Hill School
Oxford

Chipping Norton

Venue
Kingham
Leys LC
Kingham Hill School
Bletchley
Worcester
Leys LC
Kingham Hill School
Aylesbury
Kingham Hill School
Aylesbury
Oxford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

4 Shires 3
4 Shires 3
4 Shires 3
4

3

3

3

4

4 Shires 3
4

Club Swam Under Level

4 Shires 3

4 Shires 3

4 Shires 3

3

4 Shires 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:29.87 174 F 16/10/21 Four Shires SC Championships 2021 Chipping Norton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



