Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee White - (1484609) - 4 Shires Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.11	352	F	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:11.28	350	F	09/06/24	4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024	Kingham		4
1:11.49	347	Н	28/10/23	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:11.83	342	Н	20/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:12.15	337	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	4 Shires	3
1:12.71	330	F	25/03/23	4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:13.86	314	F	15/07/23	Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023	Bletchley		3
1:15.31	297	F	04/12/22	Maxwell SC December Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:17.80	269	F	01/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:19.20	255	F	16/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
1:21.64	233	Н	10/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires	3
1:29.87	174	F	16/10/21	Four Shires SC Championships 2021	Chipping Norton		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.28	350	F	09/06/24	4 Shires SC Summer Club Championships 2024	Kingham		4
1:11.49	347	Н	28/10/23	City of Oxford SC Halloween Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:11.11	352	F	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:13.86	314	F	15/07/23	Co Milton Keynes Development Open Meet June 2023	Bletchley		3
1:12.15	337	Н	01/07/23	Worcester SC Summer Open Meet 2023	Worcester	4 Shires	3
1:11.83	342	Н	20/05/23	City of Oxford SC L3 May Meet 2023	Leys LC	4 Shires	3
1:12.71	330	F	25/03/23	4 Shires SC Spring Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School		4
1:15.31	297	F	04/12/22	Maxwell SC December Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:19.20	255	F	16/10/22	4 Shires Autumn Club Championships	Kingham Hill School		4
1:17.80	269	F	01/10/22	Maxwell October Meet 2022	Aylesbury		3
1:21.64 opyright 2024	233 4	Н	10/07/22	Oxford End of Season Meet 2022	Oxford	4 Shires Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEM

1:29.87 174 F 16/10/21 Four Shires SC Championships 2021

pionships 2021 Chipping Norton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS